S) THE INSTITUTE OF Company Secretaries of India भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान

IN PURSUIT OF PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE Statutory body under an Act of Parliament (Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

VISION "To be a global leader in promoting good corporate governance"

ICSI Motto सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर। इल्हबर्रे the truth बलेवेह by the बिज्य MISSION "To develop high calibre professionals facilitating good corporate governance"

Kota Chapter of NIRC of ICSI Cordially Invites all the Members for

Study Session on the topic

"Registration and Compliances under The Employees' Provident Funds and Miscellaneous Provisions Act, 1952"

KOTA CHAPTER



COMPANY SECRETARIES BENEVOLENT FUND

Be a proud member of CSBF

CS Lalit Modi (Chairman) Kota Chapter of NIRC of ICSI (Eminent Speaker) 02 structured CPE Hour

Thursday, 29th February, 2024 | 05:30 PM to 08:00 PM (2.5 Hrs.)

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/kyjUhbU8sTLYdDrU9 (26th February to 29th February 2024 till 04.00PM)

For Availing CPE credit Hours members should enter valid credentials as per ICSI database

Registration Fees: Members: Rs.300/-(inclusive of GST)

Fees in advance helps us for KOTA CHAPTER OF NIRC OF ICSI Venue : the better arrangements. Kota Chapter of NIRC of ICSI Fees may be deposited by B-382, Talwandi, Kota, Rajasthan 324005 Scanning QR or by NEFT-Kota Chapter of NIRC of ICSI **Key takeaways:** A/c-84102200025209, Members will be acquainted with knowledge Canara Bank , Branch- Subzi on Registration and Compliance under The Mandi, Kota **IFSC-Employees' Provident Funds** CNRB0018410 and Miscellaneous Provisions Act, 1952 (*Please attach your payment screenshot at the **Programme will be Followed by 209955312025209@cnrb time of google form Refreshment Fees once deposited will not be refunded registration.) Contact Us For further query contact at :Email:- kota@icsi.edu call:- 07442406456

Warm Regards : Managing Committee of Kota Chapter of NIRC of ICSI

Connect with ICSI

www.icsi.edu | 🛐 🗞 🔂 🔞 🞯 ն 🖸 | Online helpdesk : http://support.icsi.edu